MADE TO STOCK
2021 Q4
Catalog
Made to Stock Quick Ship Catalog
Product Brand Part Number Description
Area Light Accessory HZXCBL2 Accessory - Safety Cable Kit
Area Light Accessory HZXJB075 Accessory- 0.75” Ceiling / Wall / Pole Mount Junction Box
Area Light Accessory HZXJB075PC1 Accessory- 0.75” Ceiling / Wall / Pole Mount Junction Box - with 120VAC Photocell

Floodlight Accessory F1NVISOR F1 Visor NEMA optics
Floodlight Accessory F2AVISOR F2 Visor Asymmetric Optics
Floodlight Accessory F2NVISOR F2 Visor NEMA Optics
	 DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty.  To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein.  In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Dialight LED Floodlight
Accessories
Stock Part Numbers
6www.dialight.comwww.dialight.com5
Made to Stock Quick Ship Catalog Made to Stock Quick Ship Catalog
Product Brand Part Number Description
High Bay Accessory HBXW2 High Bay Swivel Bracket and Cable Gland
High Bay Accessory HBXW3 High Bay Swivel Bracket
High Bay Accessory HBXW3SSL316 Stainless steel swivel bracket, 316
High Bay Accessory HBXW3SSL316FT Forward Throw Stainless steel swivel bracket, 316
High Bay Accessory HBXW3SSL316M Stainless Steel Swivel High Bay Bracket
Made to Stock Quick Ship Catalog
	 DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty.  To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein.  In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
	 DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty.  To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein.  In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Product Brand Part Number Description
High Bay Accessory HBXCAB120K FORD SAFETY CABLE 120” KC
High Bay Accessory HBXCAB48 Accessory - Safety Cables 48”
High Bay Accessory HBXCG High Bay Cable Gland
High Bay Accessory HBXCU High Bay Ceiling Mount
High Bay Accessory HBXC1 High Bay Ceiling Mount
High Bay Accessory HBXDC High Bay Dust Cover
High Bay Accessory HBXDC45 High Bay Dust Cover, 45 slope
High Bay Accessory HBXDUALBRCKT High Bay Dual Bracket
High Bay Accessory HBXFSIRREMOTE OCC Sensor Remote Control
High Bay Accessory HBXGS High Bay Glare Shield
High Bay Accessory HBXH High Bay Hook
High Bay Accessory HBXHL High Bay Hook and Loop
High Bay Accessory HBXL High Bay Loop
High Bay Accessory HBXLENGC High Bay Clear Tempered Glass
High Bay Accessory HBXSB High Bay Safety Bracket Kit 316 SS (4)
High Bay Accessory HBXSBDK LED Highbay Domed Sand Blast Cover
High Bay Accessory HBXTH347480 High Bay Accessory Top Hat 347/480V
High Bay Accessory HBXTH347480B High Bay Accessory Top Hat 347/480V
High Bay Accessory HBXW1 High Bay Wall Mount
Dialight LED High Bay
Accessories
Stock Part Numbers Continued